15
19,3 mm
09
4.26
P
h
o
to

Width index (depends on Bi)
Series / Type
Order key
R Bending radii
[mm]
e-chain® zip-open
along outer radius
09.40.048.0 = e-chain® zip-open along outer radius, Bi 40mm inner width, R 048mm radius, color black
More order examples and configuration options page 4.31
Standard e-chains® available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today!*
*Delivery time means time until shipping of goods
e-chain® | Series 09 | zip-open along outer radius
Supplement Part No. with required radius (R) Example: 09.40.048.0
Part No. of e-chain® links as single parts page 4.7
e-chain®
04)-D_US-ZIPPER NEUES des-®  12.08.2011  17:42 Uhr  Seite 4.28
4.29
09
B09.2.1 111.X
2
,0
6
,5
1
55
,8
010 110.10 111.10
013 110.13 111.13
016 110.16 111.16
020 110.20 111.20
030 110.30 111.30
040 110.40 111.40
050 110.50 111.50
1,4
7
B09.2
B09.2.1
X
2
110.X
111.X
igus® GmbH 51147 Cologne | Phone +49- (0) 22 03-96 49-800 Fax -222 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
zipper e-chains® Series 09 Interior separation
Full-width shelves
Separators, full-width shelves - In the standard configuration separators are assembled every 2nd e-chain® link!
Slotted separator B09.2
is used when vertical and horizontal separation is required. Due
to its slot, it allows basic vertical/horizontal shelving arrangements.
Full-width shelf 110.X
this option makes sense in applications with many thin
cables with similar diameters. For a consequent subdivision.
Width X [mm] unassembled assembled Width X [mm] unassembled assembled Width X [mm] unassembled assembled
Slotted separator
for e-chains®
unassembled
assembled
Full-width shelf
for e-chains®
unassembled
assembled
04)-D_US-ZIPPER NEUES des-®  12.08.2011  17:42 Uhr  Seite 4.29
4.30
09
A1 A3A2 A4
B
15 8 51585
A BA
5,8/90° 5,8/90°
3,2 3,2